	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CCK15F/90
	CCK15F/90 (Vector Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            CCK15F/90
		    Manufacturer:
            Vector Electronics
		    Description:
            CARD RACK EIA 4UX19X12 FRAMEONLY
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Card Racks
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 186.46000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CCK15F/90 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CCK15F/90  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
GF0401M CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHM .1W 40MM ROUND
69001981 Schroff  CONNECTOR H 15
C4SP7736SBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  44U 36IN DEPTH SOLID SIDE PANEL
133-5402-101 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  MCX PLUG RA RP RG178
AK737-3 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE EXTENSION IEEE1284 3M
0151660520 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 48 CKTS LGT 102
H3AAG-10110-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048R/H1507TR10"
SFSD-15-28-H-05.00-SR Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSY SOCKET 30POS 28AWG
C3BES-1036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR10S/AE10G/CCE10S
M2MXH-2018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM20H/MC20M/X
H3AKH-3036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC30H/AE30G/HPK30H
C3DDG-5018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR50G/AE50G/CKR50G
2299084 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
C4196A.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/20 7/28TC OA SH CMG
85014.85.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  10/4 SOOW VUTRON BLK 250' CL
6715 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BROWN 100'
2844/19 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG GREEN 100'
C2064A.12.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLUE 100'
342A112-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F6214 BK068 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 4 BK 10X6"
LDPH3IW10-A Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT HINGED
UPG6-24853-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHF66-32425-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEGH66-36842-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK21111-1REG4-31847-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
BK/C518-125MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST GLASS C518
CG590LSTR Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 90V SMD
0ZCD0250FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 16V 2.50A CHIP 2920
0ZRE0016FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTBLE 240VAC/DC .16A RAD
VTP210SLUF TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 2.1A STRAP
SMBJP6KE18CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.5VC SMBJ
BZW06-37B STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 37VWM DO15
5KP15C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 15VWM 25.62VC AXIAL
TMPG06-18AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.5VC AXIAL
SMCG54CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMC
5KP70AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC P600
SMCG6065/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 95VWM 176VC DO215AB
SMA5J26HE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 46.6VC SMA
1.5KE36CARL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 64.3VC DO201
ROV10-561K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 504V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	CCK15F/90  keywords
	    	CCK15F/90
	CCK15F/90  Vector Electronics
	CCK15F/90  pdf
	CCK15F/90  datasheet
	CCK15F/90  price
	CCK15F/90  distributor
	electronic components CCK15F/90
	CCK15F/90  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	CCK15F/90  Card Racks
	CCK15F/90  CARD RACK EIA 4UX19X12 FRAMEONLY
	CCK15F/90
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .